Bribie Island Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 14 February 2025

Competition : WOOD DUCK MEDLEY Scratch Rating(M): 73.0
Type: Stableford Scratch Rating(F): 78.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 107
Description : WOOD DUCK MEDLEY STABLEFORD - Men Black - Women Pink

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name

Overall Winners

1 ALLAN ALBURY
Keperra Country GC

2 Alan Wong
Gailes GC

3 Colin Chaplin

Place Getters

6 Ben Hollis

7 Duck Elsner

8 Peter Harvey

9 Matthew Langley

10 Paul Lye

11 Lance Forrest
12 Stuart White
13 Danny Boyden

Indooroopilly GC
14 Terence Roach
15 Michael Wilde
16 Elvis Scully

Wynnum GC

17 Greg White
18 Mark Thomas

Woodford GC

19 Alan Thorley
20 Robbie Paul

Golflink

4010602218

4010320270

4130303975

4130306470
4130305523
4130304318
4130306968
4130303273
4130304137
5012902107
4010414389

4130304195
4130304707
4011908163

4130304272
4132904801

4130307468
4130304271

Printed by MiClub
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Prize

$150.00

$75.00

$50.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
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Ran

21
22
23

24
25

Name

Marcel Savy
Doug Clarke
LUKE WEBER

Howlong GC
Andy Brough
Nick Williams

Nearest to Pin

Hole
4

7
14
16

Other

Name
Paul, Robbie

Beaton, Jason
Paul, Robbie

Thomas, Mark

Name
Seeto, Warren

Swann, Ryan

Prize
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$50.00

$50.00

Golflink

4130304120
4130306505
2160330526

4130305450
4130305794

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily
H/C

11
12
11

New GA Score
H/IC

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B

32C/B
32C/B

Distance Grade Description

NTP (Hole 4)
NTP ( Hole 7)
NTP (Hole 14)
NTP ( Hole 16)

Description

Prize

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

Break Handicap 38 points

Break Handicap 38 points 1

Page :

2



